

Lifetime Achievement Award Application

The SGAR Lifetime Achievement Award will be given to a REALTOR® member who has dedicated many years of service to the Southern Gateway Association of REALTORS®. Anyone may nominate a REALTOR® for the SGAR Lifetime Achievement Award. This is a discretionary award where the Board of Directors decides the recipient at their discretion. The Awards Committee may nominate a recipient. This award will have a similar nomination form to the SGAR Service Award, but longer history would be considered.

<u>Verification</u>: The signature of the broker under which the REALTOR® nominee works is considered verification of the application/nomination.

Qualifications for the Lifetime Achievement Award

Must be a member in good standing

Nominee's Company:	
Nominator's Name:	Nominator's Phone #:

DEADLINE: All forms must be submitted to the Association office by February 16, 2024.

Submit applications to sgar@sgarealtors.org, fax # 636-282-0185 or 1505 Astra Way, Arnold, MO 63010

Association Office Use Only:	Date Received:
Received completed 2 nd page of application: yes / no	Approved By:
	Date Approved:

Lifetime Achievement Award Application

Designations and Certifications	
Real Estate Background (date licensed, experience,	etc.)
Local, State & National Association Involvement (of	ffices or positions held, honors and awards received, etc.)
Anything else you would like to share (previous job other board membership/involvement, etc.)	experience, educational background, community involvement,
Please include additional pages if necessary.	
The signers hereby certify that all information fur	rnished on and with this form is accurate and truthful.
Nominator's Signature	Broker' Signature